Student Questionnaire Summer 2017

1 This is a good school to be at. 19 13 4 0 1 0 37
2 I am taught well. 19 15 2 0 0 1 37
3 Teachers expect me to work hard and 23 13 0 0 0 1

do my best. 37
4 Staff help me to do my best. 20 16 0 0 0 1 37
5 Pupils in the school behave well. 2 19 9 5 1 1 37

There is an adult in this school that I
6 can talk to if I have a problem. 24 11 ! 0 0 ! 37
7 Staff treat all pupils fairly and with 20 13 4 0 0 0

respect. 37
8 I feel trusted to do things on my own. 15 22 0 0 0 0 37
9 The school is interested in my ideas. 15 17 3 0 1 1 37
10 There are _Iots of new opportunities to 18 17 1 0 0 1

do new things. 37
11 I feel safe at school. 19 12 3 0 2 1 37
12 The school is well run. 18 15 1 1 1 1 37,
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Parent Questionnaire Summer
2017

Strongly . . . Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Strongly Don’t know Blank Responses

My child enjoys
<chool 19 16 1 1 1 0 38

My child is making
good progress at 20 14 2 1 1 0
school 38

I feel that my child
is safe and well 26 11 0 0 0 1
cared for at school 38

Behaviour in

school is well 18 17 1 0 1 1
managed 38

The school is a 30 8 0 0 0 0

good school 38

The school takes
account of 23 15 0 0 0 0

children’s views 38

The school meets

the needs of my 29 8 0 0 1 0
child 38

The school always
keeps me

informed about 31 7 0 0 0 0
progress and
problems 38

I feel that I can

attend school at
any time to 32 6 0 0 0 0

discuss my child 38




